
ITINERARY

TIME EVENT

10:30 AM Report
11:00 AM Rehearsal Begins
2:00 PM Rehearsal Ends
2:15 PM Load Floor & Equipment
2:45 PM Lunch (bring your own lunch )

Get Dressed in Costume, Hair & Make-Up
4:00 PM Load Bus
4:15 PM Depart from Trabuco Hills High School
5:00 PM Arrive at Valencia High School
5:05 PM Check-in / Restroom
5:15 PM Dinner (bring your own dinner )

Move Floor & Equipment to Staging
5:45 PM Line-up
5:50 PM Depart for warm-up
6:00 PM Warm-Up
7:35 PM Depart from warm-up
7:45 PM Ready Door
7:54 PM Performance

Fold Floor
Return to the gymnasium

8:35 PM Awards
Load Truck

9:30 PM Depart from Valencia High School
10:15 PM Approximate Arrival at Trabuco Hills High School
10:20 PM Unload Equipment and Clean-Up
10:45 PM Approximate Dismissal

REMINDERS
- All SVUSD and Music Program expectations and policies apply while traveling to/from and at the show site.

*** Please keep in mind, no schedule is sacred and always subject to change!!!

Saturday, February 24, 2024
2024 Valencia High School Show

@ Valencia High School in Placentia, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Last Updated on 2/19/2024 at 12:02 PM


